
 

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

牧野 桜矢

牧 野

鶴山 優子

鶴 山

（上智大学）

大野 さくら

大 野

保立 夏花

保 立

（東京大学）

小林 芙有子

小 林

諏方 佳菜子

諏 方

（東京学芸大学）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

福田 晴菜

福 田

小川 優香里

小 川

（東京大学）

小黒 遥香

小 黒

山野 渚沙

山 野

（電気通信大学）

江原 珠里

江 原

高橋 明里

高 橋

（東京学芸大学）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

土屋 薫梨

土 屋

吉田 実央

吉 田

（上智大学）

諏訪部 小夏

諏訪部

田村 千都

田 村

（東京理科大学）

佐伯 陽菜

佐 伯

佐藤 可南子

佐 藤

（東京学芸大学）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

三摩 桃子

三 摩

牧野 詠子

牧 野

（東京大学）

山崎 杏華

山 崎

黒木 優香

黒 木

（電気通信大学）

堀口 菜月

堀 口

小笠原 志保

小笠原

（東京理科大学）
（立教大学）

1

1

3

3

2

2



勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

野島 千愛

野 島

小山 亜美

小 山

（東京理科大学）
（目白大学）

塩崎 里菜

塩 崎

杉山 菜摘

杉 山

（東京農工大学）

湧本 藍花

湧 本

光永 寛菜

光 永

（明治大学生田）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

新 開 遥

新 開

高瀬 ひなた

高 瀬

（一橋大学）

福元 麻央

福 元

三橋 優里

三 橋

（東京農工大学）

小嶋 優佳

小 嶋

平澤 美咲

平 澤

（東京国際大学）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
女 子 ダ ブ ル ス
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

有松 枝希佳

有 松

鳴 海 光

鳴 海

（明治大学生田）

有田 爽夏

有 田

腰原 弘乃

腰 原

（一橋大学）

八嶋 ひより

八 嶋

中村 美紅

中 村

（芝浦工業大学）

1

1

3

3

2

2



女子ダブルス 決勝トーナメント

13
11 12

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

(Ａ－１位)

(Ｇ－２位)

(Ｂ－２位)

(Ｆ－１位)

(Ｃ－２位)

(Ｅ－２位)

(Ｄ－１位)

(Ｃ－１位)

(Ｄ－２位)

(Ａ－２位)

(Ｅ－１位)

(Ｇ－１位)

(Ｆ－２位)

(Ｂ－１位)


